#### UNITED WAY OF LONG ISLAND

Honoring Our



UNITED TOGETHER
Anthony J. Stupore Memorial
Volunteer Champion

**UNITED TOGETHER Labor Champion** 



John Guadagno & IBEW Local 25

Board Member, United Way of Long Island
President, IBEW Local 25

Alexander G. Bateman

Board Chair, United Way of Long Island
Partner, Ruskin Moscou Faltischek P.C.

**UNITED TOGETHER Foundation Champion** 



**Bank of America** 

Join us as we gather with our friends, neighbors, business associates and the greater Long Island community for our

# **UNITED TOGETHER Celebration**

June 16, 2022 • 12pm-1:30pm • Poolside at the Crest Hollow Country Club

Sponsorship form or to register online visit: unitedwayli.org/2022Celebration



# UNITED TOGETHER Celebration

June 16, 2022 • 12pm-1:30pm Poolside at the Crest Hollow Country Club

#### **Title Sponsor:**



#### **Gratitude: \$25,000**

- Poolside Reception Sponsor
- Two Full Page Ads in Digital Journal
- Logo displayed at event and in event program
- · Signature Program Recognition
- Recognition on Scroll of Honor
- · Logo on United Way of Long Island website for one year
- 12 Tickets

## Excellence: \$20,000

- Silent Auction Sponsor
- Full Page Ad in Digital Journal
- Logo displayed at event and in event program
- Signature Program Recognition
- Recognition on Scroll of Honor
- Logo on United Way of Long Island website for one year
- 10 Tickets

# Dedication: \$15,000

- Registration Sponsor
- Half Page Ad in Digital Journal
- Logo displayed at event and in event program
- Signature Program Recognition
- Recognition on Scroll of Honor
- Logo on United Way of Long Island website for one year
- 10 Tickets

# Compassion: \$10,000

- Half Page Ad in Digital Journal
- Logo displayed at event and in event program
- Signature Program Recognition
- Recognition on Scroll of Honor
- Logo on United Way of Long Island website for one year
- 10 Tickets

#### **Devotion: \$6,000**

- Recognition Ad in Digital Journal
- Name on event program
- Recognition on Scroll of Honor
- Name on United Way of Long Island website for one year
- 6 Tickets

# Loyalty: \$4,000

- · Recognition in Digital Journal
- Scroll of Honor mention
- Name on event program
- Name on United Way of Long Island website for one year
- 4 Tickets

### Care: \$2,000

- Scroll of Honor mention
- 1 Ticket

Sponsorship form or to register online at:

unitedwayli.org/2022Celebration







# **UNITED TOGETHER Celebration**

Yes, I'd like to support the **2022 UNITED TOGETHER CELEBRATION.** Please check √ circle(s) below:

							•	
•		$\mathbf{a}$	e.	$\frown$	re	n	ın	
	LJ	u			rs			
•			•		•			

	○ Gratitude	\$ 25,000		O Devotion	\$ 6,000			
	○ Excellence	\$ 20,000		C Loyalty	\$ 4,000			
	O Dedication	\$ 15,000		<b>○</b> Care	\$ 2,000			
	Compassion	\$ 10,000		Scroll	\$ 500			
	ontact info							
	Contact Name:					_		
	Company:							
	Address:					_		
	City:			State :	Zip Code:			
Phone:				Fax:				
	Company Name: (as you want it to appear on So	croll of Honor listing and/	or event materials)					
)	ayment (Please				NITED TOGETHER Celebration' in the			
	OCheck Enclosed in th	e Amount of \$		OAmount Charged to	Credit Card \$	_		
	<b>○</b> MasterCard	<b>O</b> VISA	<b>○</b> Amex					
	Credit Card Number: _				Code:	_		
	Name on Card:					_		
	Billing Adress:					_		
	Signature:				Expiry Date:	_		

Please send all payments to: United Way of Long Island, 819 Grand Boulevard, Deer Park, NY 11729, Attention: Irene Morlock.

United Way of Long Island's financial reports are available on our website at www.unitedwayli.org/aboutus/financial-information or for more information on charitable organizations, you may also contact the New York State Office of the Attorney General at www.charitiesnys.com or call 212-416-8686